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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LABOUR OFFICER (BS-16) IN THE PUNJAB

LABOUR AND HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/42709955

2/42702416

3/42710419

4/42705823

5/42707604

15/42703993

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MALIK WALEED ASIF SAHIWAL
ASIF MEHMOOD

HAJRA BIBI LAHORE
MAHMOOD AHMAD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HAROON TAHIR LAHORE
MUHAMMAD TAHIR

MALIK ABU BAKR SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN

UMAR TARIQ GUJRANWALA
TARIQ MEHMOOD

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

MEHWISH IRFAN SHEIKHUPURA
IRFAN ALI HASHMI

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

34/42700016

DATED:

CASE NO.

BAHADAR ALI NAROWAL
MUAZAM ALI KHAN

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

26-04-2021
24-RM-2020
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